
Tournament City:

ATP Supervisor:

Tournament Number:

Tournament Name:

Sign-In Deadline:

Ranking List Dated: Referee:

Ranking

1 889

2 1198

3 1561

4 1643

5 2034

6 D-1338

7 unr

8 unr

9 unr

10 unr

11 unr

12 unr

Singles Lucky Loser Sign In

Traralgon

Scott RAY(AUS)

6865

2016 Latrobe City Traralgon Challenger

SINGLES LUCKY LOSER SIGN-IN RECORD

Monday, 24 October 2016 ATP Office09:30

Day & Date

17 October 2016

LocationTime

SignaturePlayer's Printed Name

The following players herby personally sign in as Lucky Losers for eligibility for 

substitution to fill a vacancy in the main draw of the above referenced tournament.

FROM THE FINAL ROUND

FROM THE FIRST ROUND

Anderson REED 

Chanchai SOOKTON-ENG 

Patrick FITZGERALD 

Joshua CHARLTON 

Michael SHEPHEARD 

Mustafa IBRAIMI 

Paul KRAMBERGER 

Patrick RYNSAARDT 

Jeremy BEALE 

Calum PUTTERGILL 

Alexander BABANINE 

James FRAWLEY 

23 October 2016

Date Supervisor Signature

Printed: 23/10/2016 @ 5:29 PM


