

Tournament City:	Traralgon		
ATP Supervisor:	Scott RAY(AUS)		
Tournament Number:	6865		

Supervisor Signature

SINGLES LUCKY LOSER SIGN-IN RECORD

Toui	Fournament Name: 2016 Latrobe City Traralgon Challenger							
Sign-In Deadline: Monday, 24 October			<u>09:30</u>	ATP Office Location				
		Day & Date		Time	LOC	ation		
Ran	king List Dated:	17 October 2016	Referee	»:				
The following players herby personally sign in as Lucky Losers for eligibility for								
substitution to fill a vacancy in the main draw of the above referenced tournament.								
	Player's	Printed Name		Signature		Ranking		
FROM THE FINAL ROUND								
1	Jeremy BEAL	.E				889		
2	2 Calum PUTTERGILL					1198		
3	3 Alexander BABANINE					1561		
4	4 James FRAWLEY					1643		
		FROM THE	FIRST RO	DUND				
5	Anderson RE	ED				2034		
6	6 Chanchai SOOKTON-ENG					D-1338		
7	7 Patrick FITZGERALD					unr		
8	Joshua CHAF	RLTON				unr		
9	Michael SHEI	PHEARD				unr		
10	Mustafa IBRA	IMI				unr		
11	Paul KRAMB	ERGER				unr		
12	Patrick RYNS	AARDT				unr		
	23 Octob	er 2016						

Singles Lucky Loser Sign In

Date

Printed: 23/10/2016 @ 5:29 PM